OISC GOLF
METRIX

THF-Tour 2018 - 112. THF-Runde
No | 1.2/3/4 5/ 67 89 1011 1213 14 15 +- Sum_
Par 3/3/3/3/3[3/3[3/3 3|33 333 a5

1 | Christopher Gebur 312|334 ,2 3|36 2 3 3 3 2 3 0 45
2 | Jan Pramschifer 3133242 4|3 |4]| 3 3 3 3 3 4 | +2 47

THF-Tour 2018 - 112. THF-Runde + 08.12.2025 10:47 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/581930
https://discgolfmetrix.com/753942
https://discgolfmetrix.com/581930
https://discgolfmetrix.com/753942

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1203 4[5 617 18 ]9 [10 111213 [14 15 [Tot JRL
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 45
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THF-Tour 2018 - 112. THF-Runde + 08.12.2025 10:47 (2)

2 | 35| 3 5 125 3
2 |14 1|12 | 6 15| 4 8
2

3

3

2.5

35| 46
13 1
6 20%
1 18 | 60%
1 5 17%
1 3%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/581930
https://discgolfmetrix.com/753942

